
______LINEAL FEET@ 10'-0"" LENGTHS 
______LINEAL FEET@ 20'-0" LENGTHS 
______OUTSIDE MITERS@ 90°
______INSIDE MITERS@ 90°
______ENDCAPS: RIGHT ______ LEFT ______ 
______SPLICE PLATES 
______EXPANSION JOINTS
______HIDDEN HANGERS
______GUTTER SUPPORT BRACKETS

A B C D

QUANTITIES:

SIZE: MATERIAL:

313/32"
4½"
5⅜"
6"
7½"
8½"

5⅞"
6⅛"
8"
9"

5”
6"
7"
8"
9"
10"

9½" 10"11"

5”
6"
7"
8"
9"
10"
11"

313/16"
5"

31/4"
3⅞"
4⅝"
5⅜"
63/4"
73/4"
83/4"

NOTES:

     STAMPED HIDDEN HANGERS      GUTTER SUPPORT BRACKETS

①

① Subject to minimum requirements`
② Custom lengths available
③ Colors are only available for Galvalume and Aluminum

② 
② 

     END CAPSSPLICE PLATES

INTERNAL SPLICE PLATE

COLOR:_______________________

K-STYLE GUTTER + ACCESSORIES

HIDDEN HANGER

PROJECT INFORMATION
(PROJECT NAME)

(ARCHITECT)

(CUSTOMER)

PRINT APPROVED BY:

(SIGNATURE)              (DATE)

A SIGNED PRINT APPROVAL SIGNIFIES A CUSTOMER HAS 
VERIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS, SIZES, QUANTITIES, AND 
MATERIAL TYPES.

FABRICATION WILL PROCEED ONLY AFTER RECEIPT OF
SIGNED PRINT APPROVAL

58 Klema Drive N 
Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 
800-828-1510
sales@dmimetals.com 
www.dmimetals.com

.032 ALUMINUM 

.040 ALUMINUM

.050 ALUMINUM

22GA/.8MM RHEINZINK®  
24GA/.7MM RHEINZINK® 

22GA GALVALUME® 
24GA GALVALUME® 

22GA STAINLESS STEEL 
24GA STAINLESS STEEL

16OZ COPPER 
20OZ COPPER

  ③

DIMENSIONAL METALS, INC.

OUTSIDE MITERINSIDE MITER

Please forward completed form to sales@dmimetals.com or your respective Territory Manager. 
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